

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10223/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2007 in RP No. 13/2006 arising out of W.P.(C) No.8282 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARPIYA BISOI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11960 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. B. Baug, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are completed.

List these matters for hearing on a non miscellaneous day after two months.

In the meantime, the parties are left at liberty to file additional documents, if any.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master

Court Master